
Day Date Times Event
Saturday 10/1/2022 8:30 a.m. SCTP Practice

Saturday 10/8/2022 8:30 a.m. SCTP Practice

Sunday 10/22/2022 8:30 a.m. SCTP Practice

Day Date Times Event
Saturday 11/19/2022 8:30 a.m. SCTP Practice

Sunday 11/26//2022 8:30 a.m. SCTP Practice

Day Date Times Event
Saturday 12/3/2022 8:30 a.m. SCTP Practice

Saturday 12/17/2022 8:30 a.m. SCTP Practice

Day Date Times Event
Saturday 1/7/2023 8:30 a.m. SCTP Practice

Saturday 1/14/2023 8:30 a.m. SCTP Practice

Day Date Times Event
Saturday 2/4/2023 8:30 a.m. SCTP Practice (Trap Only)

Saturday 2/25/2023 8:30 a.m. SCTP Practice (Trap Only)

Day Date Times Event
Saturday 3/11/2023 8:30 a.m. SCTP Practice

Saturday 3/18/2023 8:30 a.m. SCTP Practice

Saturday 3/25/2023 8:30 a.m. SCTP Practice

Day Date Times Event
Saturday 4/8/2023 8:30 a.m. SCTP Practice

Sunday 4/22/2023 SCTP Commissioners Cup - TTSC - Trap

Saturday 4/23/2023 SCTP Commissioners Cup - TTSC - Skeet

Day Date Times Event
Saturday 5/6/2023 8:30 a.m. SCTP Season Closing Practice

Note: Dates & times are subject to change.  
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